
Category: Senior	  Men

Ranking Family	  Name Given	  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	  ID

1 Sawangsri Kanchanok Thailand 35678 Male 11811000633
2 Sawangsri Kantachart Thailand 34960 Male 11811000634
3 Wanitchayapaisit Thanachot Thailand 33664 Male 11811101140
4 Sitprasert Ratchasee Thailand 32840 Male 11811000660
5 Leewanich Chissanupong Thailand 36282 Male 11811102236
6 Padtumla Sivanont Thailand 37480 Male N/A
7 Weerapat Chaiyakit Thailand 36610 Male N/A
8 Teerapansakul PuKsun Thailand 35998 Male 11811102010
9 Sitprasert Angkrit Thailand 34953 Male N/A
9 KeeraLsermsin Poramin Thailand 33033 Male N/A
9 Yusupab Tanakorn Thailand 33910 Male N/A
9 NamtubLmtong Karn Thailand 37118 Male N/A
9 Jaiya Chakriya Thailand 37674 Male 11811303587
9 Laomanotham Pacharapol Thailand 35779 Male 11811203177
9 Somtavin Ronnapop Thailand 35905 Male 11811202548

Category: Senior	  Women
Ranking Family	  Name Given	  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	  ID

1 Mongkolchareonchok Chanya THA 37367 Women 21811001059
2 Dechfoong Piyapa THA 36167 Women 21811001058
3 Mokkharat Lalida THA 37528 Women 21811101182
4 Somtavin Penphicha THA 37169 Women 21811101518
5 Kraisuwan Nitradee THA 37472 Women 21811303665
6 Leewanich Bunyaporn THA 36720 Women N/A
7 Chaiyaporn Juljira THA 37580 Women N/A
8 Pacharawarangkoon Pacharaporn THA 36111 Women N/A

Category: Senior	  Men
Ranking Family	  Name Given	  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	  ID

1 Sawangsri Kanchanok Thailand 35678 Male 11811000633
2 Sawangsri Kantachart Thailand 34960 Male 11811000634
3 Wanitchayapaisit Thanachot Thailand 33664 Male 11811101140
4 Leewanich Chissanupong Thailand 36282 Male 11811102236
5 Sitprasert Ratchasee Thailand 32840 Male 11811000660
6 Yusupab Tanakorn Thailand 33910 Male N/A
7 Tanyapatchaikul Wasawat Thailand 35000 Male N/A
8 Sarajarn KiKchai Thailand 36905 Male 11811202922
9 Jaraspanichayakul Pisit Thailand 34072 Male 11811000329
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5TH	  JANUARY	  -‐	  12TH	  JANUARY	  2014

FINAL	  RESULT

Event:	  Freestyle	  Ba=le	  
Slalom

Event:	  Freestyle	  Ba=le	  

Event:	  Freestyle	  Classic	  



10 Noimanee KiaKsak Thailand 34183 Male N/A
11 Jirakanjanakit Nippit Thailand 36338 Male N/A
12 KeeraLsermsin Poramin Thailand 33033 Male N/A
13 Teerapansakul PuKsun Thailand 35998 Male 11811102010
14 Kongpan Wataratapong Thailand 37169 Male N/A
15 Mudtaleb Paradon Thailand 37217 Male 11811303607
16 Thammasarangkul Thammasorn Thailand 37508 Male N/A
17 Buathong Paradon Thailand 34710 Male N/A
18 Junsuk Pongpol Thailand 34816 Male N/A
19 Sitprasert Angkrit Thailand 34953 Male N/A
20 Panipakmonchai Narenrit Thailand 35710 Male N/A
21 Thongsilp NuUaphumin Thailand 39511 Male N/A

Category: Senior	  Women
Ranking Family	  Name Given	  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	  ID

1 Mongkolchareonchok Chanya Thailand 37367 Female 21811001059
2 Mokkharat Lalida Thailand 37528 Female 21811101182
3 Somtavin Penphicha Thailand 37169 Female 21811101518
4 Dechfoong Piyapa Thailand 36167 Female 21811001058
5 Kraisuwan Nitradee Thailand 37472 Female 21811303665
6 KiKwaUanasarn Bhurichaya Thailand 36611 Female 21811102260
7 WisuUhaporn Tanchanok Thailand 35751 Female N/A
8 Meesrichai Papunnun Thailand 36113 Female N/A
9 Leewanich Bunyaporn Thailand 36720 Female N/A
10 Puengsri Apichaya Thailand 36137 Female N/A
11 Kraisuwan NuUakarn Thailand 37008 Female N/A
12 Pirenthorn Pimpicha Thailand 36606 Female N/A
13 Pacharawarangkul Pacharaporn Thailand 36111 Female N/A
14 Chumpornpun Teemaporn Thailand 39204 Female N/A
15 Dechudom Poramat Thailand 36808 Female N/A

Category: Senior	  Men
Ranking Family	  Name Given	  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	  ID

1 Teerapansakul PuKsun Thailand 35998 Male 11811102010
2 Yusupab Tanakorn Thailand 33910 Male N/A
3 Sawangsri Kantachart Thailand 34960 Male 11811000634
4 Aroongomet Anupunt Thailand 36351 Male 11811102233
5 Jaraspanichayakul Pisit Thailand 34072 Male 11811000329
6 Panipakmonchai Narenrit Thailand 35710 Male N/A
7 Kongpan Wataratapong Thailand 37169 Male N/A
8 Wanitchayapaisit Thanachot Thailand 33664 Male 11811101140
9 Boonpok PuUawat Thailand 34843 Male 11811102246
10 Senarat PuUhi Thailand 36454 Male N/A
11 Sakorn Sajjaporn Thailand 34310 Male N/A
12 NamtubLmtong Karn Thailand 37118 Male N/A
13 Buathong Paradon Thailand 34710 Male N/A
14 Leewanich Chissanupong Thailand 36282 Male 11811102236
15 Sitprasert Angkrit Thailand 34953 Male N/A
16 Noimanee KiaKsak Thailand 34183 Male N/A
17 WisuUaporn Thanapol Thailand 34267 Male N/A
18 Tanyapatchaikul Wasawat Thailand 35000 Male N/A

Event:	  Speed	  Slalom

Event:	  Freestyle	  Classic	  



19 Pongsai Achanai Thailand 32983 Male N/A
20 Sridechawiwat Korlakot Thailand 34466 Male 11811202936
21 Painok Sarawut Thailand 34103 Male N/A

Category: Senior	  Women
Ranking Family	  Name Given	  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	  ID

1 Somtavin Penphicha Thailand 37169 Female 21811101518
2 KiKwaUanasarn Bhurichaya Thailand 36611 Female 21811102260
3 Mokkharat Lalida Thailand 37528 Female 21811101182
4 Kraisuwan Nitradee Thailand 37472 Female 21811303665
5 Mongkolchareonchok Chanya Thailand 37367 Female 21811001059
6 Leewanich Bunyaporn Thailand 36720 Female N/A
7 Bunwatee Angkawipa Thailand 36828 Female N/A
8 Pirenthorn Pimpicha Thailand 36606 Female N/A
9 Dechfoong Piyapa Thailand 36167 Female 21811001058
10 Kongpan Sasikan Thailand 38110 Female 21811303658
11 Puengsri Apichaya Thailand 36137 Female N/A
12 Jomkor	   Kamolchanok Thailand 37405 Female N/A
13 Chumpornpun Teemaporn Thailand 39204 Female N/A
14 Dechudom Pratchaon Thailand 36808 Female N/A

Category: Senior	  Mixed
Ranking Family	  Name Given	  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	  ID

1 Aroongomet Anupunt THA 36351 Men 11811102233
2 Sridechawiwat Korlakot THA 34466 Men 11811202936
3 Senarat PuUhi THA 36454 Men N/A
4 Boonpok PuUawat THA 36670 Men 11811102246
5 Senarat Phuri THA 37126 Men 11811303896
6 Junsuk Pongpol THA 34816 Men N/A
7 Kerdsuwan Pratchaya THA 35816 Men 11811202431
8 Kongpan Tammanoon THA 36848 Men 11811303616
9 Laomanotham Pacharapol THA 35779 Men 11811203177
10 Wongchompoo Jarun THA 30795 Men N/A
11 Sarajarn KiKchai THA 36905 Men 11811202922

Category: Senior
Ranking Family	  Name Given	  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	  ID

1 Sawangsri Kanchanok Thailand 35678 Male 11811000633
1 Sawangsri Kantachart Thailand 34960 Male 11811000634
2 Somtavin Penphicha Thailand 37169 Female 21811101518
2 Leewanich Chissanupong Thailand 36282 Male 11811102236
3 NamtubLmtong Karn Thailand 37118 Male N/A
3 Kongpan Sasikan Thailand 38110 Female 21811303658
4 Dechfoong Piyapa Thailand 36167 Female 21811001058
4 Sitprasert Ratchasee Thailand 32840 Male 11811000660
5 Meesrichai Papunnun Thailand 36113 Female N/A
5 Puengsri Apichaya Thailand 36137 Female N/A

Event:	  Speed	  Slalom

Event:	  Freestyle	  Slide

Event:	  Pair	  Slalom


